33rd Big Game World Championship

Anchored Scramble Fishing

Teams Final Classification

after 3rd Competition Day (28.08.2025)

23.08.2025 till 30.08.2025

Port Saint Louis du Rhone, France

Rank Bib

Participant

Nation

Team

Ranks

Points

Count

Max Bonus Fish

Times

1

11

LLINAS GUAL Pedro ; GENESTRA
MAITORELL Jaome ; SEGUI LLOBERA
Miguel ; KAUFER ANTONELL Olivier

Team A

1+4+2=7

2 040

17

120

0

49 ; ...

15

GALLAS Luca ; PALLAVICINI Michele ;
GORGERINO Erico ; FABBRI Fabrizio

Team B

6+3+3=12

1 800

15

120

116 ...

SVALINA Gordon ; SVALINA Bepo ;
TARAS Borislav ; MARUSIC Vinko

Team A

5+5+5=15

1320

11

120

49 ; ...

20

CASTILLO QUINONES Gonzalo ;
GUTIRREZ GONZALES Aristeo ;
LUJIANO CORDERO Romeo ;
BELTRAN CAZESSUS Carlos Manuel

Team B

20+1+1=22

1920

16

120

T4 ;...

18

WEILL Pierre ; RIT Jonathan ;
SQUARCIAFICHI Philippe ; RACHIK
Abdchafik

Team A

3+14+6=23

1200

10

120

24 ; ...

14

EUSEBI Marco ; BASSOTTI Andrea ;
BRUNELLI Pierluigi ; MOLINATI Mauro

Team A

4+11+8=23

1080

120

44 ;

5 vee

19

ANGULO COTA JORGE ; MEZTA
GONZALEZ Manuel ALBERTO ;
VILLAVICENCIO GARCIA Job
Elesander ; GONZALEZ
VILLAVICENCIO Hernando Samek

Team A

2+18+4=24

1200

10

120

45 ; ...

13

CESTAR Bojan ; GOGNJAVEC Tade;j ;
BREZAR Tomaz ; ZEN Peter

Team A

12+2+10=24

1320

11

120

50; ...

ADAMS Chris ; TEAL Nik ;
AUGUARDE Mark ; ASHMAN Tim

Team A

9+7+17=33

600

120

65; ...

10

CHALLIS Jack ; HODGE Jack ; SMITH
Paul ; THOMPSON Matthew

Team B

20+6+9=35

720

120

95; ...

11

12

BONET VIDAL Juan Jose ; LLOMPART
JOVE Juan Miguel ; LLOMPART
GONZALEZ Juan ; BUCK Jonas

Team B

11+18+7=36

840

120

1235 ...
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12

DALMAS Bruno ; CHAUDET Laurent ;
SERVILLA Arnaud ; SAUVEPLANE
Olivier

I] France

Team A 15+9+12=36

720

6

120

0

71 ...

13

MITROVIC Gligo ; RODIC Goran ;
DRAGANIC Bozidar ; MANDIC Obrad

Montenegro

Team A 17+8+14=39

600

120

146 ; ...

EL BAHTIMY Walleed ; ELWY Essam ;
WAHID Karim ; ELDARRAT Mohamed

TeamB 7+ 18+ 16=41

360

120

50; ...

MARIN Bernard ; COCHET David ;
SABATER Ruddy ; LEBLOND-MARO
Freddy

Team B 13+ 18+ 11=42

480

120

48 ; ...

CORO Dragan ; MILETIC Nikola ;
BUTIGAN Duro ; PULJIZEVIC Stjepo

Team B 10+ 13 +20=43

480

120

103 ;...

17

16

NUNES FERNANDO ; MANDONCA
MiGUEL ; PEREIRA NELSON;
TEIXEIRA VITOR

Team A 14+ 10+ 19=43

360

120

48 ; ...

18

ALPHONSE CHALOUB Richard Robert ;
ABDELGHAFFAR ABDELWAHAB
Omar Mohamed Amr ; AHMED
IBRAHIM ELBADA Fady Khaled ;
MOHAMED SEDKY Karim Tarek

Team A 8+ 18+18=44

360

120

60 ;...

21

VERMAAK Robin ; BEZUISENHAUT
Frangois ; ANTHONY Paul ; JOUBERT

Sean

Team A 20+ 12+ 15=47

240

120

184 ;...

20

ROTHE André ; GRUNOW Béatrix-
Henke ; STACH Andreas ; WEGENER
Norman

Team B 16+ 18+ 13 =47

360

120

85;...

21

PLANETA Jens ; BOHM Franck ;
ZIPPAN Ronny ; GROSSKOPF Michael

Team A 20+ 18 +21=59
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